
SVDC Dressage Competition  Sunday 17 August 2025

Arena 2

Rosemary Castle & Carly Boon

Competitive Elementary 3.3

9.00am Jayke Kerr DANSON DON FLOWER 496 Open

9.09am Airlie Wheadon WILLOWCROFT WARRIOR 1242 Youth

Closed Restricted Elementary 3.3

9.18am Madison Shepherd MISS AMANAP 28 Bred to Race

Competitive Preliminary 1.2

9.30am Rebekah Foster KOYUNA ICEMEISTER 2756 Open

9.38am Sarah Tickner POPPY FARM CLEMENTINE 2715 Pony

9.46am Sandy Jolly KARIZMAH WINCHESTER 2735 Open

9.54am Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN 1973 Open

10.02am Anne Smith TOM RIDDLE 2657 Open Yard 10

10.10am Sophie Opray CHERRYWOOD PARK BONANZA 2743 Youth

10.18am Rebekah Foster KOYUNA KONSTELLATION 2759 Open

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.1

10.30am Cash Vincent BILKO 20 Bred to Race

10.38am Morning Break

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.1 (cont.)

11.00am Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT 960 Bred to Race

11.08am Nikita Eckermann BY THE POUND 25 Bred to Race

11.16am Natalie Bailey JAMAICAN HURRY 26 Bred to Race

11.24am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED 31 Youth

11.32am Jake Prior SP RIVER 33 Youth

11.40am Cash Vincent SQUIRE 21 Bred to Race

Competitive Novice 2.3

11.55am Lisa Fehrmann EAGLEVIEW PERFECT STORM 2670 Pony

12.04pm Eliza Spiers HILLSWOOD BEATRICE 2367 Pony

12.13pm Kaitlin Buckton ROYAL VALUTA 1751 Open

12.22pm Airlie Wheadon WILLOWCROFT WARRIOR 1242 Youth

12.31pm Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 2456 Open Yard 5

12.40pm Tash Miers OVERSTREET 2641 Youth

12.49pm Lunch Break

Closed Restricted Novice 2.3

1.20pm Nichole Kopp MISTY HALO 23 Bred to Race

1.29pm Sarah Zohar TRINITY PARK TRADEMARK 27 Bred to Race

1.38pm Kirsty Trento ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA 30 Open

Closed Restricted Prep. 1

1.50pm Susanne Nelson BPH OPHELIA 22 Open

1.58pm Andrea Williamson LEGEND RULES 24 Bred to Race

2.06pm Lucy Potter JERONIMOS 29 Bred to Race

2.14pm Louise Allen HIDDEN WARRIOR 33 Bred to Race

2.22pm Brianna Bradshaw INFINITE SOUL 30 Pony



SVDC Dressage Competition  Sunday 17 August 2025
Arena 3

Judges - Jen Gilligan & Fiona Heysen

Competitive Advanced 5.2

9.00am Chantel Potgieter BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS TOUCH 2395 Open

9.10am Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 Open Yard 8

Competitive Prix St George

9.25am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON 1449 Open Yard 3

Competitive Medium 4.3

9.40am Ruth Schneeberger HEATHMONT ROMANCE 2388 Open Yard 1

9.49am Wendy Kennedy CEDAR PARK AMBITION 2205 Open

9.58am Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 7014 Open

10.07am Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 2095 Open

10.16am Andrea Whitford GLEN LOMOND SONG AND DANCE 1638 Open

10.25am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR 2623 Open

10.34am Megan Evans ROCK ME 2438 Open

10.43am Morning Break

Competitive Advanced 5.3

11.05am Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 Open Yard 8

Competitive Intermediate 1

11.20am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON 1449 Open Yard 3

Competitive Preliminary 1.3

11.36am Rebekah Foster KOYUNA ICEMEISTER 2756 Open

11.44am Sarah Tickner POPPY FARM CLEMENTINE 2715 Pony

11.52am Sandy Jolly KARIZMAH WINCHESTER 2735 Open

12.00pm Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN 1973 Open

12.08pm Anne Smith TOM RIDDLE 2657 Open Yard 10

12.16pm Sophie Opray CHERRYWOOD PARK BONANZA 2743 Youth

12.24pm Rebekah Foster KOYUNA KONSTELLATION 2759 Open



SVDC Dressage Competition  Sunday 17 August 2025

Arena 4

Judges - Janine Clark & Rai Walla

Competitive Novice 2.2

9.00am Lisa Fehrmann EAGLEVIEW PERFECT STORM 2670 Pony

9.09am Eliza Spiers HILLSWOOD BEATRICE 2367 Pony

9.18am Kaitlin Buckton ROYAL VALUTA 1751 Open

9.27am Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 2456 Open Yard 5

9.36am Tash Miers OVERSTREET 2641 Youth

Closed Restricted Novice 2.2

9.45am Nichole Kopp MISTY HALO 23 Bred to Race

9.54am Sarah Zohar TRINITY PARK TRADEMARK 27 Bred to Race

10.03am Kirsty Trento ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA 30 Open

10.12am Ria Grivell FURST DEPICTION 32 Open

Closed Restricted Elementary 3.2

10.25am Madison Shepherd MISS AMANAP 28 Bred to Race

Competitive Elementary 3.2

10.34am Natasha Cockburn DOLCETTO 1836 Open Yard 6

10.43am Morning Break

Competitive Medium 4.2

11.05am Ruth Schneeberger HEATHMONT ROMANCE 2388 Open Yard 1

11.14am Wendy Kennedy CEDAR PARK AMBITION 2205 Open

11.23am Jayke Kerr DANSON DON FLOWER 496 Open

11.32am Natasha Cockburn DOLCETTO 1836 Open Yard 6

11.41am Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 7014 Open

11.50am Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 2095 Open

11.59am Andrea Whitford GLEN LOMOND SONG AND DANCE 1638 Open

12.08pm Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR 2623 Open

12.17pm Megan Evans ROCK ME 2438 Open

12.26pm Lunch Break

Closed Restricted Prep. 2 

12.56pm Brianna Bradshaw INFINITE SOUL 30 Pony

1.04pm Andrea Williamson LEGEND RULES 24 Bred to Race

1.12pm Lucy Potter JERONIMOS 29 Bred to Race

1.20pm Louise Allen HIDDEN WARRIOR 33 Bred to Race

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.3

1.30pm Cash Vincent BILKO 20 Bred to Race

1.38pm Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED 31 Youth

1.46pm Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT 960 Bred to Race

1.54pm Nikita Eckermann BY THE POUND 25 Bred to Race

2.02pm Natalie Bailey JAMAICAN HURRY 26 Bred to Race

2.10pm Jake Prior SP RIVER 33 Youth

2.18pm Cash Vincent SQUIRE 21 Bred to Race


